
Divide County Directory 

Auditor/Treasurer 
Gayle Jastrzebski   (701) 965-6351 gjastrze@nd.gov 

    
  

Clerk of Court/Recorder 
Chrissy Running   (701) 965-6831 crunning@nd.gov 

    
  

Economic Development 
KayCee Lindsey   (701) 965-6006 dcjda@nd.gov 

    
  

Emergency Services/Planning and Zoning/GIS 
Jody Gunlock   (701) 965-6361 jgunlock@nd.gov 

    
  

Library 
Traci Lund   (701)965-6305 dcl@nccray.net 

    
  

NDSU Extension 
Travis Binde      (701) 965-6501 Travis.binde@ndsu.edu 

Michelle Pulvermacher   (701) 965-6501 michelle.pulvermacher@ndsu.edu  

Kimberly Hermanson   (701)965-6501 kimberly.hermanson@ndsu.edu  

    
  

North Star Human Service Zone (Social Services) 
Samantha Pulvermacher   (701) 965-6521 spulvermacher@nd.gov 

    
  

Road Department 
Bryan Haugenoe   (701) 965-6522 bdhaugenoe@nd.gov  

Juli Espinoza   (701) 965-6522 juespinoza@nd.gov 

    
  

Sheriff's Department 
Zach Schroeder   (701) 965-6461 zschroeder@nd.gov  

Julie Unhjem   (701)965-6461 junhjem@nd.gov 

    
  

States Attorney 
Seymour Jordan   (701) 965-6451 dividesa@nd.gov  

    
  

Tax Equalization 
Mark Overbo   (701) 965-6530 moverbo@nd.gov  

    

    

    
  

Upper Missouri District Health Unit 
Juliet Artman    (701) 965-6813 jartman@umdhu.org 

Sue Nygaard   (701) 965-6813 snygaard@umdhu.org 

    
  

Veteran Services 
Roman Fettig   (701) 965-6641 rnfettig@nd.gov 
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